MultiMark Strip and Carriers insert marker for post termination identification
32
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Heat-Shrink/Cable Markers
H

Tyco Electronics Ribbon 1892BK04 (dot matrix)
082   5   99   19A
Part numbering system
Size (pack quantity and length)
Color
Format Number (height)
Material Type
MultiMark Strip and Carriers insert marker for post termination identification
33
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Heat-Shrink/Cable Markers
H
ea
t S
hr
in
k/
C
ab
le
 M
ar
ke
rs
W
ir
e
 a
n
d
 H
a
rn
e
s
s
 I
D
 P
ro
d
u
c
t
s
Ordering Information
Type Format Number Color Size Pack Qty Marker length
082 = Polyolefin Label 5 = height 4mm 99 = White 01A 880 pcs. 15.0mm
MultiMark 94 = Yellow 03A 880 pcs. 30.0mm
05A 792 pcs. 10.0mm
.
02A 1760 pcs. 15.0mm
04A 1760  pcs. 30.0mm
06A 1848 pcs. 10.0mm
17A 1320 pcs. 20.0mm
18A 2640 pcs. 20.0mm
19A 3520 pcs. 15.0mm
Legends
Order Code Marker Length Marker Height Pack Quantity Color